  nhp.com.au | nhpnz.co.nz
  1300 NHP NHP | 0800 NHP NHP
  sales@nhp.com.au | sales@nhp-nz.com
KT9 Motor
Protection
Circuit Breakers
    Smart Devices
NHP Electrical Engineering Products

Advanced Control System components are tested together
in various combinations to give users worldwide standards
compliance and certification. The components are also
backed by NHP Sales and Support.
The right circuit breaker for
your application
The KT9 circuit breaker family consists of two basic frame
sizes, both 45mm wide in three variations with different
protection characteristics covering currents up to 40 Amps.
 ■ KTA9 Motor protection circuit breaker
 ■ KTB9 Motor circuit protector / starter protection
(magnetic only)
 ■ KTC9 Transformer and high efficiency motors with
high magnetising currents
Features and Benefits
 ■ KTA9-32S frame is up to 32A
 ■ KT_9-40H frame is extending current range up to 40A
 ■ Improved thermal performance compared to existing
product line (lower heat loss)
 ■ Different product variants (KTB9-MCP / KTC9-High

KTA9-40H
C Frame, Adjustable Thermal / Fixed Magnetic (14x In)
D Frame, Adjustable Thermal / Fixed Magnetic (14x In)
kW AC-3
(kW @415V) 1)
Current
adjustment
range (A)
Magnetic release
response Current (A)
Icu (kA
@415VAC)
Ics (kA
@415VAC)
Catalogue no.
0.02 0.10…0.16 2.2 100 100 KTA9-32S-0P16A
0.04 0.16…0.25 3.5 100 100 KTA9-32S-0P25A
0.09 0.25…0.40 5.6 100 100 KTA9-32S-0P4A
0.18 0.40…0.63 8.8 100 100 KTA9-32S-0P63A
0.25 0.63…1.0 14 100 100 KTA9-32S-1P0A
0.55 1.0…1.6 22 100 100 KTA9-32S-1P6A
0.75 1.6…2.5 35 100 100 KTA9-32S-2P5A
1.5 2.5…4 56 100 100 KTA9-32S-4P0A
2.2 4…6.3 88 100 100 KTA9-32S-6P3A
4 6.3…10 140 100 50 KTA9-32S-10A
7.5 10…16 224 65 50 KTA9-32S-16A
10 14.5…20 280 50 15 KTA9-32S-20A
11 18…25 350 15 15 KTA9-32S-25A
13 23…29 406 15 10 KTA9-32S-29A
15 26.5…32 448 15 10 KTA9-32S-32A
kW AC-3
(kW @415V) 1)
Current
adjustment
range (A)
Magnetic release
response Current (A)
Icu (kA
@415VAC)
Ics  (kA
@415VAC)
Catalogue no.
0.18 0.40…0.63 8.8 100 100 KTA9-40H-0P63A
0.25 0.63…1.0 14 100 100 KTA9-40H-1P0A
0.55 1.0…1.6 22 100 100 KTA9-40H-1P6A
0.75 1.6…2.5 35 100 100 KTA9-40H-2P5A
1.5 2.5…4 56 100 100 KTA9-40H-4P0A
2.2 4…6.3 88 100 100 KTA9-40H-6P3A
4 6.3…10 140 100 100 KTA9-40H-10A
7.5 10…16 224 100 50 KTA9-40H-16A
10 14.5…20 280 100 25 KTA9-40H-20A
11 18…25 350 65 25 KTA9-40H-25A
13 23…29 406 50 25 KTA9-40H-29A
15 26.5…32 448 50 25 KTA9-40H-32A
18.5 30…36 432 50 25 KTA9-40H-36A
20 34…40 480 50 25 KTA9-40H-40A
KTA9-32S
KTA9-40H
1) kW ratings shown are for reference. The final selection of the motor
protection circuit breaker depends on the actual motor full load current.

Adjustable Thermal / Fixed Magnetic (13x In)
kW AC-3
(kW @415V) 1)
Current
adjustment
range (A)
Magnetic
release
response
Current (A)
Icu (kA
@415VAC)
Ics (kA
@415VAC)
Catalogue no.
0.02 0.10…0.16 3.2 100 100 KTC9-40H-0P16A
0.04 0.16…0.25 5.5 100 100 KTC9-40H-0P25A
0.09 0.25…0.40 8.8 100 100 KTC9-40H-0P4A
0.18 0.40…0.63 14 100 100 KTC9-40H-0P63A
0.25 0.63…1.0 22 100 100 KTC9-40H-1P0A
0.55 1.0…1.6 35 100 100 KTC9-40H-1P6A
0.75 1.6…2.5 55 100 100 KTC9-40H-2P5A
1.5 2.5…4 88 100 100 KTC9-40H-4P0A
2.2 4…6.3 139 100 100 KTC9-40H-6P3A
4 6.3…10 220 100 100 KTC9-40H-10A
7.5 10…16 320 100 50 KTC9-40H-16A
10 14.5…20 400 100 25 KTC9-40H-20A
11 18…25 450 65 25 KTC9-40H-25A
kW AC-3
(kW @415V) 1)
Current
adjustment
range (A)
Magnetic
release
response
Current (A)
Icu (kA
@415VAC)
Ics (kA
@415VAC)
Catalogue no.
11 18…25 416 65 50 KTC7-45H-25A
15 23…32 585 65 50 KTC7-45H-32A
kW AC-3
(kW @415V) 1)
Current adjustment
range (A)
Magnetic re-lease response
Current (A)
Icu (kA @415VAC) Ics (kA @415VAC) Catalogue no.
4 6.3…10 130 100 50 KTA7-45H-10A
7.5 10…16 208 100 50 KTA7-45H-16A
10 14.5…20 260 100 50 KTA7-45H-20A
11 18…25 325 100 50 KTA7-45H-25A
15 23...32 416 65 50 KTA7-45H-32A
22 32…45 585 65 50 KTA7-45H-45A
KTC9-40H
1) kW ratings shown are for reference. The final selection of the motor
protection circuit breaker depends on the actual motor full load current.
The KTC9 has a fixed magnetic

(kW @415V) 1)
Current
adjustment
range (A)
Magnetic
release
response
Current (A)
Icu
(kA
@415VAC)
Ics
(kA
@415VAC)
Catalogue no.
0.02 0.16 2.2 100 100 KTB9-40H-0P16A
0.04 0.25 3.5 100 100 KTB9-40H-0P25A
0.09 0.4 5.6 100 100 KTB9-40H-0P4A
0.18 0.63 8.8 100 100 KTB9-40H-0P63A
0.25 1 14 100 100 KTB9-40H-1P0A
0.55 1.6 22 100 100 KTB9-40H-1P6A
0.75 2.5 35 100 100 KTB9-40H-2P5A
1.5 4 52 100 100 KTB9-40H-4P0A
2.2 6.3 88 100 100 KTB9-40H-6P3A
4 10 130 100 100 KTB9-40H-10A
7.5 16 208 100 100 KTB9-40H-16A
10 20 280 100 100 KTB9-40H-20A
11 25 325 65 25 KTB9-40H-25A
13 29 406 50 25 KTB9-40H-29A
15 32 448 50 25 KTB9-40H-32A
18.5 36 432 50 25 KTB9-40H-36A
20 40 480 50 25 KTB9-40H-40A
kW AC-3
(kW @415V) 1)
Current
adjustment
range (A)
Magnetic
release
response
Current (A)
Icu
(kA @415VAC)
Ics
(kA @415VAC)
Catalogue no.
11 25 325 100 50 KTB7-45H-25A
15 32 416 65 50 KTB7-45H-32A
22 45 585 65 50 KTB7-45H-45A
KTB9-40H
The KTB9 is designed without a
thermal trip element (i.e. current
adjustment range). It should be

50 Hz 60 Hz Shunt Trip Undervoltage
Undervoltage Trip
• Left-side mounted
• Adds 18mm to the width of the device
• Automatically trips MPCD/MCP when voltage falls
below 35...70%
Shunt trip
• Left-side mounted
• Adds 18mm to width of device
• Provides remote tripping of the MPCB/MCF
• Maximum on time for DC operated devices: 5 sec.
KTA9
KTB9
KTC9
KTV9
24V 24...28V KT9-AA-24V KT9-UA-24V
110V 120V KT9-AA-120V KT9-UA-120V
220...230V ~ KT9-AA-230V KT9-UA-230V
~ 240...260V KT9-AA-260V KT9-UA-260V
~ 277V KT9-AA-277V ~
380...400V ~ KT9-AA-400V KT9-UA-400V
415V 480V KT9-AA-480V KT9-UA-480V
DC Coil Voltage Shunt Trip Undervoltage
~ 24VDC KT9-AA-24D ~
Undervoltage Trip
• Left-side mounted
• Adds 18 mm to the width of the KT7 device
• Automatically trips motor protector when